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STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
TIP FY 2008-2011

STATE
SHARE

FEDERAL
SHARE

LOCAL
SHARE

OTHER
PART

TOTAL
FUNDING

ESTIMATED
COST

TXDOT DISTRICTS - FY 2008

ATLANTA $             830,147$             664,118 $             166,029 $                         0 $                         0 $             830,147

$             830,147$             664,118 $             166,029 $                         0 $             830,1472008 TOTAL $                         0

$             830,147$             664,118 $             166,029 $                         0 $             830,147DISTRICT TOTAL $                         0

$             830,147$             664,118 $             166,029 $                         0 $             830,147STATE TOTAL $                         0
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TXDOT ATLANTA DISTRICT

FY 2008

0062-01-032

ATLANTA
BOWIE

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
REALIGN SH 8/US 67 INTERSECTION DESCRIPTION:

SH 8HIGHWAY NUM:

01/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
AT US 67 INTERSECTIONLIMITS FROM:
.LIMITS TO:

05/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $           830,147ESTIMATED COST:

     $           664,118FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           166,029STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           830,147TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

     $           830,147ESTIMATED COST:

     $           664,118FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           166,029STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           830,147TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT ATLANTA DISTRICT
FY 2008 TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER



STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
TIP FY 2008-2011

TUESDAY, MAY 01, 2007
9:07:37 AM

PAGE: 3 OF 4

TXDOT ATLANTA DISTRICT

     $           830,147ESTIMATED COST:

     $           664,118FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           166,029STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           830,147TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT ATLANTA DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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     $           830,147ESTIMATED COST:

     $           664,118FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           166,029STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           830,147TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TXDOT DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

     $           830,147ESTIMATED COST:

     $           664,118FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           166,029STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           830,147TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TOTAL:

     $                      0


